
Sprint (25m) Finale  am  12.02.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 714 Schmidt, Nils Vereinsmitglied M2596 1 1 3 , 8 5 
2 708 Heise, Robin Vereinsmitglied M1409 1 1 4 , 0 6 
3 701 Burger, Theo Vereinsmitglied M1409 2 1 4 , 9 9 
4 706 Grossman, Noga Vereinsmitglied W1409 1 1 5 , 7 7 
5 711 Schmidt, Harald Vereinsmitglied M4578 1 1 5 , 8 3 
6 716 Winter, Sophie Vereinsmitglied W1210 1 1 6 , 7 9 
7 709 Otte, Johanna Vereinsmitglied W1210 2 1 6 , 8 1 
8 703 Deitmer, Louann Vereinsmitglied W1408 2 1 6 , 9 4 
9 707 Heise, Marlon Vereinsmitglied M1211 1 1 7 , 4 1 

10 704 Engler, Jens Vereinsmitglied M4083 1 1 7 , 4 5 
11 702 Deitmer, David Vereinsmitglied M1211 2 1 7 , 7 0 
11 715 Schröder, Jann Werner Vereinsmitglied M1409 3 1 7 , 7 0 
13 712 Schmidt, Heidi Vereinsmitglied W1211 3 1 7 , 9 3 
14 710 Potratz, Helena Vereinsmitglied W1211 4 1 8 , 0 2 
15 713 Schmidt, Kate Vereinsmitglied W4081 1 1 9 , 6 9 
16 717 Wörner, Anna Vereinsmitglied W1211 5 2 8 , 4 3 

Sprint (25m) Finale  am  12.02.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 714 Schmidt, Nils Vereinsmitglied M2596 1 1 3 , 8 5 
2 708 Heise, Robin Vereinsmitglied M1409 1 1 4 , 0 6 
3 701 Burger, Theo Vereinsmitglied M1409 2 1 4 , 9 9 
4 711 Schmidt, Harald Vereinsmitglied M4578 1 1 5 , 8 3 
5 707 Heise, Marlon Vereinsmitglied M1211 1 1 7 , 4 1 
6 704 Engler, Jens Vereinsmitglied M4083 1 1 7 , 4 5 
7 702 Deitmer, David Vereinsmitglied M1211 2 1 7 , 7 0 
7 715 Schröder, Jann Werner Vereinsmitglied M1409 3 1 7 , 7 0 

Sprint (25m) Finale  am  12.02.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 706 Grossman, Noga Vereinsmitglied W1409 1 1 5 , 7 7 
2 716 Winter, Sophie Vereinsmitglied W1210 1 1 6 , 7 9 
3 709 Otte, Johanna Vereinsmitglied W1210 2 1 6 , 8 1 
4 703 Deitmer, Louann Vereinsmitglied W1408 2 1 6 , 9 4 
5 712 Schmidt, Heidi Vereinsmitglied W1211 3 1 7 , 9 3 
6 710 Potratz, Helena Vereinsmitglied W1211 4 1 8 , 0 2 
7 713 Schmidt, Kate Vereinsmitglied W4081 1 1 9 , 6 9 
8 717 Wörner, Anna Vereinsmitglied W1211 5 2 8 , 4 3 

Tria Seite  1 / 1
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VM Schwimmen 2023


